GE
Lighting
D
AT
A
 S
H
EE

Wattage
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
CCT
(K) CRI
Rated
life L70
(hrs)
Beam
pattern
UGR
Value Driver
93059005 EPY22-4030-7DR-21L 40 4400 110 3000 80+ 50000 Wide (110) 21 DALI
93059576 EPY22-4030-7DR-19L 40 4200 105 3000 80+ 50000 Medium (80) <19 DALI
93059577 EPY22-4040-7DR-21L 40 4400 110 4000 80+ 50000 Wide (110) 21 DALI
93059578 EPY22-4040-7DR-19L 40 4400 110 4000 80+ 50000 Medium (80) <19 DALI
93071219 EPY22-4065-7DR-21L 40 4800 120 6500 80+ 50000 Wide (110) 21 DALI
93071220 EPY22-4062-7DR-19L 40 4800 120 6200 80+ 50000 Medium (80) <19 DALI
Adjustable Accessories
93055969* SUSPENSION KIT 2X2 LED PANEL 1 SET
*  to be ordered separately
Dali 2x2